THERMORY® cladding products undergo
an intense thermal modi昀椀cation process
that makes the wood more durable and
stable in outdoor conditions while also
emphasizing its warm golden-brown color
and characteristic grain pattern. Using
the correct installation and maintenance
techniques will result in beautiful, long-

PROFILE WITH
GRAD GROOVES
PRE-MOUNTED
GRAD SINGLE
CLIPS PER CLAD
OR ALU RAIL
BOARDS PER
BATTEN
BOARD
STEP,
MM
PaCS CLAD PaCS ALU RAIL
START
PaCS ALU
RAIL 56
CLAD52 Alu Rail Start 52
42 C4J 35 35 57
52 C4J, C7J 35 35 57
CLAD65 Alu Rail Start 65
65 C4J, C7J 28 28 71.4
134 C4J, C44J 28 14 142.8
138 G-C7J, G-C77J 28 14 142.8
CLAD65-0 Alu Rail Start 65-0  65 C7J 31 31 64.5
CLAD72 Alu Rail Start 72  72 C7J 25 25 80
 Alu Rail Start 118 Alu Rail 56 118 D45J 32 16 124
CLAD150 Alu Rail Start 150  150 C23J 28 (Alu Rail 26) 14 (Alu Rail 13) 144
CLAD185*   186 C23J 26 13 178
* Pre-mounted Grad clips on plywood. Contact our sales team info@thermory.com for product speci昀椀cations.
PaCS CLAD
is a thermo-pine CLAD with facto-